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296308Item no.:

548Shelf life:
DKCountry of origin:

days
Storage between min.: 5° C and max.: 20° C

Mushroom Soup paste, 900 g
4 x 900 g

21041000Tariff No.:

Product information

Unit Package
5709347173846EAN:

0,900Net weight:
0,949Gross weight:
13,30Width:
11,00Height:
13,30Lenght:

kg
kg

cm
cm
cm cm

11,30Height:
25,70Length:

cm
25,40Width: cm
3,848Gross weight: kg
3,600Net weight: kg

05709347173853EAN:

4Units per package:
Plastic tubPackaging type: CardboardPackaging type:

Pallet
12Packages per pallet layer

144Packages per pallet:

2022Energy (kJ):

8,1Protein:
30,0Fat:

45,0Carbohydrate:kJ

8,7Salt:

g

g

g

g

Nutritional value per 100 g

485Energy (kcal): kcal

15,0Of which saturated fat: g

18,0Of which sugars: g
1,2Fibre: g

Ingredients
Palm fat, modified starch, LACTOSE, mushroom flavour, MILK POWDER, salt, maltodextrin, MILK PROTEINS, 3% mushroom 

extract, sugar, 1% mushroom, thickeners (guar gum, Xanthan gum), acid (lactic
acid, calcium lactate), rosemary extract.

Usage

Dose guideline: 110 g/l
Dissolve the paste in water under constant stirring or add it directly to the course, when
used for flavouring, simmer for a few minutes.

Preparation:

The mushroom soup can be served as it is or with slices of lightly fried mushroom.
Some of the water may be replaced by milk or cream.

Application:

Allergens
MOLLUSCS FISH GLUTEN PEANUTS

MILK NUTS CELERYLUPIN

SESAME CRUSTACEANS SOYMUSTARD

EGGSSULPHUR DIOXIDE
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